
Woking Archery Club

13-14 Jul 2024

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 3

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 708 CARPENTER Adam 831 148

9/ 691 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390 146

5/ 699 CROW Dillon 907 145 (T. 9)

4/ 701 THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 731 145  (T. 9+)

3/ 704 SCOTT Ajay 2214 148

11/ 686 HASLAM Lewis 4 142

7/ 692 RICHARDS Carl 731 145

2/ 704 BUDEN Domagoj 4 147

CARPENTER A (831)

146

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (731)

147

SCOTT A (2214)

144

BUDEN D (4)

148

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (731)

148

BUDEN D (4)

149

CARPENTER A (831)

147

SCOTT A (2214)

146

GOLD

BUDEN D (4)

SILVER

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (731)

BRONZE

CARPENTER A (831)

Final Rank
1 BUDEN Domagoj 4
2 THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 731
3 CARPENTER Adam 831
4 SCOTT Ajay 2214
5 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390 146
6 CROW Dillon 907 145
6 RICHARDS Carl 731 145
8 HASLAM Lewis 4 142
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Woking Archery Club

13-14 Jul 2024

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 3

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 708 CARPENTER Adam 831

-Bye-

33/ 656 MURPHY William 1654 133

32/ 657 WILLIAMS-BALDWIN Sam 943 134

17/ 677 EDWARDS Stephen 79

-Bye-

-Bye-

16/ 679 MAHER Jonathan 2576

9/ 691 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390

-Bye-

41/ 630 SHIELDS Alastair 173 138

24/ 670 BOURNE Oliver 4 137

25/ 669 JACKSON Thomas 1654 142

40/ 635 BYATT Jason 348 132

-Bye-

8/ 692 NGAI Yu Chak 692

5/ 699 CROW Dillon 907

-Bye-

37/ 652 LOCK Brian 1210 137

28/ 664 POLLITT Andrew 928 128

21/ 672 PLUMMER Jamie 995 137

44/ 612 MINTER David 421 130

-Bye-

12/ 684 LANE Nigel 971

13/ 682 CARTWRIGHT Sam 1267

-Bye-

45/ 592 RATCLIFFE Andy 259 127

20/ 674 MACEY Kieran 1246 144

29/ 663 ALLEN Ben 1493 137

36/ 654 THOMAS-PRAUSE Gareth 210 138

-Bye-

4/ 701 THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 731

CARPENTER A (831)

146

WILLIAMS-BALDWIN S (943)

137

EDWARDS S (79)

142

MAHER J (2576)

139

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

140  (T. 10)

SHIELDS A (173)

140 (T. 9)

JACKSON T (1654)

141

NGAI YC (692)

144

CROW D (907)

145

LOCK B (1210)

138

PLUMMER J (995)

141  (T. 10)

LANE N (971)

141 (T. 8)

CARTWRIGHT S (1267)

141

MACEY K (1246)

143

THOMAS-PRAUSE G (210)

134

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (731)

147

CARPENTER A (831)

149

EDWARDS S (79)

142

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

146

NGAI YC (692)

143

CROW D (907)

141

PLUMMER J (995)

139

MACEY K (1246)

140

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (731)

146

CARPENTER A (831)

148

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

146

CROW D (907)

145 (T. 9)

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (731)

145  (T. 9+)
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Woking Archery Club

13-14 Jul 2024

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 3

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 704 SCOTT Ajay 2214

-Bye-

35/ 654 QURESHI Shai 1363 141

30/ 662 PRETLOVE Jason 2109 128

19/ 674 KING Chan Hung 731 141

46/ 566 SPINKS Michael 2002 124

-Bye-

14/ 682 BALL Zachary 731

11/ 686 HASLAM Lewis 4

-Bye-

43/ 624 PELLING Max 220 130

22/ 670 RALLS Luke 1625 135

27/ 665 SCOTT Andrew 637 139

38/ 651 PARVESS Mike 285 136

-Bye-

6/ 696 WALSH Jake 1297

7/ 692 RICHARDS Carl 731

-Bye-

39/ 646 LET Catalin 2738 139

26/ 666 WRIGHT Liam 966 138

23/ 670 WILKES Alfie 1246 144

42/ 630 NIGHTINGALE Andrew 427 127

-Bye-

10/ 688 SUTHERLAND Gavin 214

15/ 679 RIDES Connor 755

-Bye-

-Bye-

18/ 675 DEVENISH Lawrence 214

31/ 659 SUTHERLAND Daniel 214 136

34/ 656 PEDZIWIATR Jacek 4 137

-Bye-

2/ 704 BUDEN Domagoj 4

SCOTT A (2214)

147

QURESHI S (1363)

144

KING CH (731)

144

BALL Z (731)

143

HASLAM L (4)

144

RALLS L (1625)

140

SCOTT A (637)

141

WALSH J (1297)

146

RICHARDS C (731)

149

LET C (2738)

124

WILKES A (1246)

139

SUTHERLAND G (214)

142

RIDES C (755)

135 (T. 9)

DEVENISH L (214)

135  (T. 10)

PEDZIWIATR J (4)

144

BUDEN D (4)

146

SCOTT A (2214)

148

KING CH (731)

142

HASLAM L (4)

146

WALSH J (1297)

143

RICHARDS C (731)

147

SUTHERLAND G (214)

143

DEVENISH L (214)

141

BUDEN D (4)

145

SCOTT A (2214)

148

HASLAM L (4)

142

RICHARDS C (731)

145

BUDEN D (4)

147

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

AR_C75A Page 3/3Report Created: 14 Jul 2024 16:24 @ UTC+00:00

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Final Brackets Individual
	Compound Men


